
OCT 24, 2014 09:06 AM

TIP NO W-5202E 11:00 AM 1 /  4 001

PITT

45332.3.FR5

FED AID NO HSIP-0043(19)

WIDENING, GRADING, PAVING, AND DRAINAGE

NC 43 FROM BLUE BANKS FARM RD TO AARON CIRCLE

BARNHILL CONTRACTING
COMPANY

ROCKY MOUNT,  NC

ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO.,
INC.

S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION

AHOSKIE,  NC WILSON,  NC

DB00203OCT 22 2014

0.768 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 56000.00 80000.00  98000.00MOBILIZATION

0003 0063000000-N SP  Lump Sum 138000.00 195415.00  190500.00GRADING

0004 0255000000-E SP   4,250 TON 18.00 76500.00 22.25 94562.50 23.00  97750.00GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON)
AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW

0005 0318000000-E 300  490 TON 39.00 19110.00 39.00 19110.00 26.00  12740.00FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS

0006 0320000000-E 300  1,540 SY  3.95 6083.00 3.95 6083.00 4.35  6699.00FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE

0007 0335000000-E 305  180 LF  24.50 4410.00 24.50 4410.00 37.35  6723.00**" DRAINAGE PIPE
15"

0008 0448200000-E 310  1,106 LF  25.50 28203.00 25.50 28203.00 37.80  41806.8015" RCP CULV CLASS IV

0009 0448300000-E 310  1,223 LF  31.00 37913.00 31.00 37913.00 43.00  52589.0018" RCP CULV CLASS IV

0010 0448400000-E 310  195 LF  40.00 7800.00 40.00 7800.00 57.30  11173.5024" RCP CULV CLASS IV

0011 0448500000-E 310  55 LF  73.00 4015.00 73.00 4015.00 115.00  6325.0030" RCP CULV CLASS IV

0012 0448600000-E 310  76 LF  90.00 6840.00 90.00 6840.00 139.00  10564.0036" RCP CULV CLASS IV

0013 0995000000-E 340  278 LF  12.00 3336.00 12.00 3336.00 14.90  4142.20PIPE REMOVAL

0014 1220000000-E 545  30 TON 55.00 1650.00 37.70 1131.00 35.00  1050.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0015 1245000000-E SP  11.6 SMI 3350.00 38860.00 1250.00 14500.00 2280.00  26448.00SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION

0016 1489000000-E 610  2,750 TON 47.00 129250.00 36.00 99000.00 56.00  154000.00ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B

0017 1498000000-E 610  4,050 TON 45.00 182250.00 36.00 145800.00 59.00  238950.00ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B

0018 1519000000-E 610  3,500 TON 44.00 154000.00 35.00 122500.00 59.00  206500.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0019 1575000000-E 620  540 TON 527.25 284715.00 685.00 369900.00 525.00  283500.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0020 2209000000-E 838 3.6 CY  690.00 2484.00 690.00 2484.00 950.00  3420.00ENDWALLS

0021 2286000000-N 840  34 EA  1135.00 38590.00 1135.00 38590.00 1400.00  47600.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0022 2364000000-N 840  9 EA  495.00 4455.00 495.00 4455.00 500.00  4500.00FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD

0023 2366000000-N 840  25 EA  435.00 10875.00 435.00 10875.00 400.00  10000.00FRAME W/2GRTS 840.24 STD

0024 2577000000-E 846  3,170 LF  17.75 56267.50 20.75 65777.50 24.35  77189.50CONC EXPRESSWAY GUTTER

0025 3628000000-E 876  30 TON 350.00 10500.00 64.45 1933.50 52.00  1560.00RIP RAP, CLASS I

0026 3656000000-E 876  55 SY  3.65 200.75 12.45 684.75 5.50  302.50GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE

0027 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 32000.00 58500.00  41000.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL

0028 4413000000-E SP  86.02 SF  15.00 1290.30 9.00 774.18 15.00  1290.30WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN

0029 4688000000-E 1205  66,100 LF  0.69 45609.00 0.69 45609.00 0.69  45609.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS

0030 4690000000-E 1205  65,000 LF  0.80 52000.00 0.80 52000.00 0.80  52000.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES 6"120 MILS

0031 4700000000-E 1205  1,200 LF  1.00 1200.00 1.00 1200.00 1.00  1200.0012"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS

0032 4725000000-E 1205  38 EA  150.00 5700.00 150.00 5700.00 150.00  5700.00THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS

0033 5912000000-N SP  Lump Sum 104800.00 104800.00  195000.00GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (LS)
RELOCATE EXISTING 6" WATER MAIN

0034 6000000000-E 1605  3,900 LF  1.80 7020.00 1.80 7020.00 2.75  10725.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0035 6012000000-E 1610  40 TON 50.00 2000.00 54.60 2184.00 42.00  1680.00SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0036 6018000000-E 1620  150 LB  4.00 600.00 4.00 600.00 6.00  900.00SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING

0037 6021000000-E 1620 0.6 TON 800.00 480.00 800.00 480.00 1500.00  900.00FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING

0038 6042000000-E 1632  1,500 LF  3.65 5475.00 3.65 5475.00 3.20  4800.001/4" HARDWARE CLOTH

0039 6071010000-E SP   225 LF  6.00 1350.00 6.00 1350.00 9.25  2081.25WATTLE

0040 6071020000-E SP   8 LB  12.00 96.00 12.00 96.00 20.00  160.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)



OCT 24, 2014 09:06 AM

TIP NO W-5202E 11:00 AM 2 /  4 001

PITT

45332.3.FR5

FED AID NO HSIP-0043(19)

WIDENING, GRADING, PAVING, AND DRAINAGE

NC 43 FROM BLUE BANKS FARM RD TO AARON CIRCLE

BARNHILL CONTRACTING
COMPANY

ROCKY MOUNT,  NC

ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO.,
INC.

S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION

AHOSKIE,  NC WILSON,  NC

DB00203OCT 22 2014

0.768 MI

0041 6084000000-E 1660  1 ACR 1800.00 1800.00 3603.60 3603.60 2250.00  2250.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0042 6090000000-E 1661  50 LB  12.00 600.00 18.60 930.00 15.00  750.00SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0043 6093000000-E 1661 0.2 TON 800.00 160.00 1419.60 283.92 2000.00  400.00FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0044 6117000000-N SP   4 EA  500.00 2000.00 500.00 2000.00 500.00  2000.00RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

 

    TOTAL 1566487.55 TOTAL 1657923.95 TOTAL  1962478.05CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 1566487.55 SUB-TOTAL 1657923.95 SUB-TOTAL  1962478.05ROADWAY ITEMS
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PITT

45332.3.FR5

FED AID NO HSIP-0043(19)

WIDENING, GRADING, PAVING, AND DRAINAGE

NC 43 FROM BLUE BANKS FARM RD TO AARON CIRCLE

BURNEY & BURNEY
CONSTRUCTION CO., INC

GREENVILLE,  NC   

DB00203OCT 22 2014

0.768 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 106000.00   MOBILIZATION

0003 0063000000-N SP  Lump Sum 25000.00   GRADING

0004 0255000000-E SP   4,250 TON 28.00 119000.00   GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON)
AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW

0005 0318000000-E 300  490 TON 47.00 23030.00   FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS

0006 0320000000-E 300  1,540 SY  6.00 9240.00   FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE

0007 0335000000-E 305  180 LF  33.00 5940.00   **" DRAINAGE PIPE
15"

0008 0448200000-E 310  1,106 LF  33.00 36498.00   15" RCP CULV CLASS IV

0009 0448300000-E 310  1,223 LF  36.00 44028.00   18" RCP CULV CLASS IV

0010 0448400000-E 310  195 LF  47.00 9165.00   24" RCP CULV CLASS IV

0011 0448500000-E 310  55 LF  76.00 4180.00   30" RCP CULV CLASS IV

0012 0448600000-E 310  76 LF  100.00 7600.00   36" RCP CULV CLASS IV

0013 0995000000-E 340  278 LF  14.00 3892.00   PIPE REMOVAL

0014 1220000000-E 545  30 TON 41.00 1230.00   INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0015 1245000000-E SP  11.6 SMI 4100.00 47560.00   SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION

0016 1489000000-E 610  2,750 TON 76.00 209000.00   ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B

0017 1498000000-E 610  4,050 TON 80.00 324000.00   ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B

0018 1519000000-E 610  3,500 TON 80.00 280000.00   ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0019 1575000000-E 620  540 TON 670.00 361800.00   ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0020 2209000000-E 838 3.6 CY  823.00 2962.80   ENDWALLS

0021 2286000000-N 840  34 EA  1410.00 47940.00   MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0022 2364000000-N 840  9 EA  588.00 5292.00   FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD

0023 2366000000-N 840  25 EA  588.00 14700.00   FRAME W/2GRTS 840.24 STD

0024 2577000000-E 846  3,170 LF  53.00 168010.00   CONC EXPRESSWAY GUTTER

0025 3628000000-E 876  30 TON 100.00 3000.00   RIP RAP, CLASS I

0026 3656000000-E 876  55 SY  6.00 330.00   GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE

0027 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 35250.00   TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL

0028 4413000000-E SP  86.02 SF  9.00 774.18   WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN

0029 4688000000-E 1205  66,100 LF  0.15 9915.00   THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS

0030 4690000000-E 1205  65,000 LF  0.15 9750.00   THERMO PVT MKG LINES 6"120 MILS

0031 4700000000-E 1205  1,200 LF  6.00 7200.00   12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS

0032 4725000000-E 1205  38 EA  56.00 2128.00   THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS

0033 5912000000-N SP  Lump Sum 146875.00   GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (LS)
RELOCATE EXISTING 6" WATER MAIN

0034 6000000000-E 1605  3,900 LF  4.00 15600.00   TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0035 6012000000-E 1610  40 TON 70.00 2800.00   SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0036 6018000000-E 1620  150 LB  9.00 1350.00   SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING

0037 6021000000-E 1620 0.6 TON 1410.00 846.00   FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING

0038 6042000000-E 1632  1,500 LF  6.00 9000.00   1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH

0039 6071010000-E SP   225 LF  14.00 3150.00   WATTLE

0040 6071020000-E SP   8 LB  100.00 800.00   POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)



OCT 24, 2014 09:06 AM

TIP NO W-5202E 11:00 AM 4 /  4 001

PITT

45332.3.FR5

FED AID NO HSIP-0043(19)

WIDENING, GRADING, PAVING, AND DRAINAGE

NC 43 FROM BLUE BANKS FARM RD TO AARON CIRCLE

BURNEY & BURNEY
CONSTRUCTION CO., INC

GREENVILLE,  NC   

DB00203OCT 22 2014

0.768 MI

0041 6084000000-E 1660  1 ACR 5875.00 5875.00   SEEDING AND MULCHING

0042 6090000000-E 1661  50 LB  9.00 450.00   SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0043 6093000000-E 1661 0.2 TON 1410.00 282.00   FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0044 6117000000-N SP   4 EA  1.00 4.00   RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

 

    TOTAL 2111446.98   CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 2111446.98   ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  1566487.55   BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY

     2  1657923.95   ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.

     3  1962478.05   S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION

     4  2111446.98   BURNEY & BURNEY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC


